
 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

T1  Georgia State  287 281 568 -8
T1  Virginia Tech 285 283 568 -8
3  Kennesaw State 288 282 570 -6
4  USC Upstate 287 291 578 +2
5  Akron 294 285 579 +3
T6  Charleston Southern 289 296 585 +9
T6  Elon  295 290 585 +9
8  Western Carolina  289 297 586 +10
T9  Wofford College 295 292 587 +11
T9  Furman  293 294 587 +11
11  Jacksonville  292 299 591 +15
12  Samford  300 292 592 +16
13  Marshall  293 300 593 +17
14  Temple  292 304 596 +20
15  Gardner-Webb 302 295 597 +21
16  Winthrop  296 304 600 +24

T17  Presbyterian College 293 310 603 +27
T17  Francis Marion  308 295 603 +27

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Trevor Cone  Virginia Tech 66  69  135  -9 
2    J.J. Grey  Georgia State  69  67  136  -8 
3    Austin Vick  Kennesaw State 70  68  138  -6 
T4    Jimmy Beck  Kennesaw State 73  67  140  -4 
T4    Brandon Matthews  Temple  69  71  140  -4 
T4    J.T. Poston  Western Carolina  68  72  140  -4 
T4    Davin White  Georgia State  72  68  140  -4 
T8    Charlie Bull  Akron 71  70  141  -3 
T8    David Denlinger  Charleston Southern 71  70  141  -3 
T8    Tyler Gruca  Georgia State  72  69  141  -3 
T8    Zac Hughes  Samford  73  68  141  -3 
12    Ryan Cornfield  USC Upstate 72  70  142  -2 
T13    Jonathan DiIanni  Elon  73  70  143  -1 
T13    Scott Vincent  Virginia Tech 74  69  143  -1 
T13    J.B. Williams  Akron 73  70  143  -1 
T16    Brian Anania  Marshall  71  73  144  E 
T16    Louis Birchall  Akron 73  71  144  E 
T16    Clark Robinson  Marshall  70  74  144  E 
T19    Bryce Chalkley  Virginia Tech 73  72  145  +1 
T19    Maclain Huge  Virginia Tech 72  73  145  +1 
T19    Austin James *  Charleston Southern 73  72  145  +1 
T19    Sebastian Lopez Bulla  USC Upstate 71  74  145  +1 
T19    Brett McKinnon  Jacksonville  71  74  145  +1 
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Furman Intercollegiate
Furman University Golf Course

Greenville, SC
Furman Intercollegiate 
Dates: Mar 28 - Mar 30 



 
1 2   Team Scores  
T2  T1   Georgia State  287  281       568  -8 
1  T1   Virginia Tech 285  283       568  -8 
4  3   Kennesaw State 288  282       570  -6 

T2  4   USC Upstate 287  291       578  +2 
12  5   Akron 294  285       579  +3 
T5  T6   Charleston Southern 289  296       585  +9 

T13  T6   Elon  295  290       585  +9 
T5  8   Western Carolina  289  297       586  +10 

T13  T9   Wofford College 295  292       587  +11 
T9  T9   Furman  293  294       587  +11 
T7  11   Jacksonville  292  299       591  +15 
16  12   Samford  300  292       592  +16 
T9  13   Marshall  293  300       593  +17 
T7  14   Temple  292  304       596  +20 
17  15   Gardner-Webb 302  295       597  +21 
15  16   Winthrop  296  304       600  +24 
T9  T17   Presbyterian College 293  310       603  +27 
18  T17   Francis Marion  308  295       603  +27 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Trevor Cone  Virginia Tech  66  69       135  -9   
T3 2   J.J. Grey  Georgia State  69  67       136  -8   
T5 3   Austin Vick  Kennesaw State  70  68       138  -6   
T28 T4   Jimmy Beck  Kennesaw State  73  67       140  -4   
T15 T4   Davin White  Georgia State  72  68       140  -4   
2 T4   J.T. Poston  Western Carolina  68  72       140  -4   

T3 T4   Brandon Matthews  Temple  69  71       140  -4   
T15 T8   Tyler Gruca  Georgia State  72  69       141  -3   
T28 T8   Zac Hughes  Samford  73  68       141  -3   
T8 T8   David Denlinger  Charleston Southern  71  70       141  -3   
T8 T8   Charlie Bull  Akron  71  70       141  -3   
T15 12   Ryan Cornfield  USC Upstate  72  70       142  -2   
T46 T13   Scott Vincent  Virginia Tech  74  69       143  -1   
T28 T13   Jonathan DiIanni  Elon  73  70       143  -1   
T28 T13   J.B. Williams  Akron  73  70       143  -1   
T28 T16   Louis Birchall  Akron  73  71       144  E   
T8 T16   Brian Anania  Marshall  71  73       144  E   
T5 T16   Clark Robinson  Marshall  70  74       144  E   
T28 T19   Bryce Chalkley  Virginia Tech  73  72       145  +1   
T15 T19   Maclain Huge  Virginia Tech  72  73       145  +1   
T28 T19   Andrew Novak  Wofford College  73  72       145  +1   
T8 T19   Sebastian Lopez Bulla  USC Upstate  71  74       145  +1   
T8 T19   Brett McKinnon  Jacksonville  71  74       145  +1   
T28 T19   Austin James *  Charleston Southern  73  72       145  +1   
T46 T25   Kelby Burton  Kennesaw State  74  72       146  +2   
T46 T25   George Perkovich  Wofford College  74  72       146  +2   
T28 T25   Michael Borton  Furman  73  73       146  +2   
T28 T25   Wehman Hopke  Furman  73  73       146  +2   
T46 T25   Sean Hassell  USC Upstate  74  72       146  +2   
T8 T25   Colin Monagle  Jacksonville  71  75       146  +2   
T28 T25   Matthew Crescenzo  Temple  73  73       146  +2   
T60 T32   Zach Seabolt  Winthrop  75  72       147  +3   
T46 T32   Chandler Brazeal  Wofford College  74  73       147  +3   
T15 T32   Preston Heyward  Furman  72  75       147  +3   
T15 T32   Adam Goins  USC Upstate  72  75       147  +3   
T60 T32   John Somers  Elon  75  72       147  +3   
T46 T32   William Catanzaro  Samford  74  73       147  +3   
T28 T32   Stuart Kaufman  Elon  73  74       147  +3   
T75 T32   Blake Maum  Gardner-Webb  76  71       147  +3   
T60 T40   Bryce Howell  Furman  75  73       148  +4   
T28 T40   Ross Thomson  Charleston Southern  73  75       148  +4   
T15 T40   Will Pieper  Charleston Southern  72  76       148  +4   
T28 T40   Matthew Turner  Western Carolina  73  75       148  +4   
T60 T40   Vincent Blanchette  Gardner-Webb  75  73       148  +4   

T8 T45   Chris Guglielmo  Kennesaw State  71  78       149  +5 
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Furman University Golf Course
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T15 T45   Taylor White  USC Upstate  72  77       149  +5   
T46 T45   Christian Sease *  Winthrop  74  75       149  +5   
T15 T45   William Sigg  Presbyterian College  72  77       149  +5   
T60 T45   Jack Adkins  Elon  75  74       149  +5   
T28 T45   Jeremy Rogers  Marshall  73  76       149  +5   
T60 T45   Daley Byles  Gardner-Webb  75  74       149  +5   
T60 T52   Brannan Hudson  Wofford College  75  75       150  +6   
T60 T52   Teremoana Beaucousin  Kennesaw State  75  75       150  +6   
T46 T52   Jeremy Grab  Wofford College  74  76       150  +6   
T15 T52   Taylor Dickson  Winthrop  72  78       150  +6   
T96 T52   Nick Torrance  Jacksonville  79  71       150  +6   
T91 T52   Danny Brock *  USC Upstate  78  72       150  +6   
T46 T52   Bradley Kauffman *  Winthrop  74  76       150  +6   
T28 T52   Evan Smith  Western Carolina  73  77       150  +6   
T75 T52   Tobias Pettersen  Francis Marion  76  74       150  +6   
T75 T61   Preston Cole  Furman  76  75       151  +7   
T46 T61   Nathan Mallonee  Georgia State  74  77       151  +7   
T60 T61   Drew Johnson *  Virginia Tech  75  76       151  +7   
T15 T61   Connor Salanger  Jacksonville  72  79       151  +7   
T15 T61   Davis Parker  Presbyterian College  72  79       151  +7   
T5 T61   Grant Cagle *  Georgia State  70  81       151  +7   

T103 T61   Lukas Crisp  Francis Marion  80  71       151  +7   
T28 T61   Greg Carrier *  Furman  73  78       151  +7   
T75 T61   Garrett Moores  Samford  76  75       151  +7   
T75 T61   Daniel Gregory  Charleston Southern  76  75       151  +7   
T28 T61   Jarrett Swan  Charleston Southern  73  78       151  +7   
T60 T72   Damon Stephenson  Georgia State  75  77       152  +8   
T60 T72   Walt Todd  Winthrop  75  77       152  +8   
T46 T72   Sam Jackson  Presbyterian College  74  78       152  +8   
T83 T72   Cory Taylor *  Wofford College  77  75       152  +8   
T96 T72   Collin Witiak  Western Carolina  79  73       152  +8   
T83 T72   John Schaffer  Francis Marion  77  75       152  +8   
T83 T72   Taylor Banks  Francis Marion  77  75       152  +8   
T15 T72   Matthew Teesdale  Temple  72  80       152  +8   
T83 T72   Ryan Harris  Akron  77  75       152  +8   
T46 T81   Nick Eberhardt  Winthrop  74  79       153  +9   
T60 T81   Ross Mclister *  Georgia State  75  78       153  +9   
T75 T81   Carter Davis  Presbyterian College  76  77       153  +9   
T60 T81   Colt Crymes  Presbyterian College  75  78       153  +9   
T91 T81   Austin Frick  Francis Marion  78  75       153  +9   
T83 T81   Ashton Nix  Samford  77  76       153  +9   
T46 T81   Will DiIanni  Elon  74  79       153  +9   

T96 T81   Zach Gollwitzer  Akron  79  74       153  +9 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T75 T81   Matthew Yelverton  Gardner-Webb  76  77       153  +9   
T60 90   Braydon Obremski  Western Carolina  75  79       154  +10   
T83 T91   Joey Lane  Virginia Tech  77  78       155  +11   
T91 T91   Carlos Segura Oliva *  Kennesaw State  78  77       155  +11   
T96 T93   Sam Whitehead  Winthrop  79  77       156  +12   

T105 T93   Victor Lavin *  Georgia State  81  75       156  +12   
T96 T93   Rob Knight *  Furman  79  77       156  +12   
T60 T93   Edwin Shao *  Francis Marion  75  81       156  +12   
T83 T97   Ryan Mondy *  Virginia Tech  77  80       157  +13   
T91 T97   Prem Samritpricha  Jacksonville  78  79       157  +13   
T46 T97   Brent McKenzie *  Wofford College  74  83       157  +13   

T103 T97   Tas Sipowski  Marshall  80  77       157  +13   
T105 T101   Jake Miller *  Marshall  81  77       158  +14   
T91 T101   Mike Amole  Temple  78  80       158  +14   
T96 103   Will Evans  Marshall  79  80       159  +15   
110 104   Nont Panayanggool *  Western Carolina  83  77       160  +16   

T108 T105   Kevin Lee *  Georgia State  82  79       161  +17   
T96 T105   Robert Adams  Samford  79  82       161  +17   

T108 107   Blake Hadden *  Furman  82  80       162  +18   
T75 108   John Pate *  Francis Marion  76  88       164  +20   
111 109   Evan Galbreath  Temple  85  80       165  +21   
T83 110   Clement Kurniawan  Gardner-Webb  77  89       166  +22   

T105 111   Billy Shuman *  Furman  81  86       167  +23   
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Furman Intercollegiate
Furman University Golf Course

Greenville, SC
Furman Intercollegiate 
Dates: Mar 28 - Mar 30 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T1 Georgia State 287 281 568
2 J.J. Grey (2) 69 67 136

T4 Davin White (4) 72 68 140

T8 Tyler Gruca (3) 72 69 141

T61 Nathan Mallonee (5) 74 77 151

T72 Damon Stephenson (1) 75 77 152

T1 Virginia Tech 285 283 568
1 Trevor Cone (3) 66 69 135

T13 Scott Vincent (1) 74 69 143

T19 Bryce Chalkley (2) 73 72 145

T19 Maclain Huge (4) 72 73 145

T91 Joey Lane (5) 77 78 155

3 Kennesaw State 288 282 570
3 Austin Vick (3) 70 68 138

T4 Jimmy Beck (2) 73 67 140

T25 Kelby Burton (4) 74 72 146

T45 Chris Guglielmo (5) 71 78 149

T52 Teremoana Beaucousin (1) 75 75 150

4 USC Upstate 287 291 578
12 Ryan Cornfield (3) 72 70 142

T19 Sebastian Lopez Bulla (4) 71 74 145

T25 Sean Hassell (5) 74 72 146

T32 Adam Goins (1) 72 75 147

T45 Taylor White (2) 72 77 149

5 Akron 294 285 579
T8 Charlie Bull (1) 71 70 141

T13 J.B. Williams (3) 73 70 143

T16 Louis Birchall (5) 73 71 144

T72 Ryan Harris (2) 77 75 152

T81 Zach Gollwitzer (4) 79 74 153
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T6 Charleston Southern 289 296 585
T8 David Denlinger (4) 71 70 141

T40 Will Pieper (1) 72 76 148

T40 Ross Thomson (2) 73 75 148

T61 Jarrett Swan (3) 73 78 151

T61 Daniel Gregory (5) 76 75 151

T6 Elon 295 290 585
T13 Jonathan DiIanni (4) 73 70 143

T32 Stuart Kaufman (2) 73 74 147

T32 John Somers (3) 75 72 147

T45 Jack Adkins (5) 75 74 149

T81 Will DiIanni (1) 74 79 153

8 Western Carolina 289 297 586
T4 J.T. Poston (1) 68 72 140

T40 Matthew Turner (3) 73 75 148

T52 Evan Smith (5) 73 77 150

T72 Collin Witiak (2) 79 73 152

90 Braydon Obremski (4) 75 79 154

T9 Furman 293 294 587
T25 Wehman Hopke (3) 73 73 146

T25 Michael Borton (5) 73 73 146

T32 Preston Heyward (4) 72 75 147

T40 Bryce Howell (2) 75 73 148

T61 Preston Cole (1) 76 75 151

T9 Wofford College 295 292 587
T19 Andrew Novak (1) 73 72 145

T25 George Perkovich (4) 74 72 146

T32 Chandler Brazeal (3) 74 73 147

T52 Brannan Hudson (2) 75 75 150

T52 Jeremy Grab (5) 74 76 150

11 Jacksonville 292 299 591
T19 Brett McKinnon (1) 71 74 145

T25 Colin Monagle (2) 71 75 146

T52 Nick Torrance (5) 79 71 150

T61 Connor Salanger (4) 72 79 151

T97 Prem Samritpricha (3) 78 79 157
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

12 Samford 300 292 592
T8 Zac Hughes (2) 73 68 141

T32 William Catanzaro (1) 74 73 147

T61 Garrett Moores (3) 76 75 151

T81 Ashton Nix (5) 77 76 153

T105 Robert Adams (4) 79 82 161

13 Marshall 293 300 593
T16 Brian Anania (1) 71 73 144

T16 Clark Robinson (2) 70 74 144

T45 Jeremy Rogers (3) 73 76 149

T97 Tas Sipowski (4) 80 77 157

103 Will Evans (5) 79 80 159

14 Temple 292 304 596
T4 Brandon Matthews (1) 69 71 140

T25 Matthew Crescenzo (2) 73 73 146

T72 Matthew Teesdale (3) 72 80 152

T101 Mike Amole (5) 78 80 158

109 Evan Galbreath (4) 85 80 165

15 Gardner-Webb 302 295 597
T32 Blake Maum (2) 76 71 147

T40 Vincent Blanchette (3) 75 73 148

T45 Daley Byles (5) 75 74 149

T81 Matthew Yelverton (1) 76 77 153

110 Clement Kurniawan (4) 77 89 166

16 Winthrop 296 304 600
T32 Zach Seabolt (1) 75 72 147

T52 Taylor Dickson (2) 72 78 150

T72 Walt Todd (5) 75 77 152

T81 Nick Eberhardt (3) 74 79 153

T93 Sam Whitehead (4) 79 77 156

T17 Francis Marion 308 295 603
T52 Tobias Pettersen (2) 76 74 150

T61 Lukas Crisp (1) 80 71 151

T72 Taylor Banks (3) 77 75 152

T72 John Schaffer (4) 77 75 152

T81 Austin Frick (5) 78 75 153
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T17 Presbyterian College 293 310 603
T45 William Sigg (5) 72 77 149

T61 Davis Parker (1) 72 79 151

T72 Sam Jackson (3) 74 78 152

T81 Carter Davis (2) 76 77 153

T81 Colt Crymes (4) 75 78 153
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T19 Austin James (Charleston Southern) 73 72 145

T45 Christian Sease (Winthrop ) 74 75 149

T52 Bradley Kauffman (Winthrop ) 74 76 150

T52 Danny Brock (USC Upstate) 78 72 150

T61 Grant Cagle (Georgia State ) 70 81 151

T61 Drew Johnson (Virginia Tech) 75 76 151

T61 Greg Carrier (Furman ) 73 78 151

T72 Cory Taylor (Wofford College) 77 75 152

T81 Ross Mclister (Georgia State ) 75 78 153

T91 Carlos Segura Oliva (Kennesaw State) 78 77 155

T93 Edwin Shao (Francis Marion ) 75 81 156

T93 Victor Lavin (Georgia State ) 81 75 156

T93 Rob Knight (Furman ) 79 77 156

T97 Brent McKenzie (Wofford College) 74 83 157

T97 Ryan Mondy (Virginia Tech) 77 80 157

T101 Jake Miller (Marshall ) 81 77 158

104 Nont Panayanggool (Western Carolina ) 83 77 160

T105 Kevin Lee (Georgia State ) 82 79 161

107 Blake Hadden (Furman ) 82 80 162

108 John Pate (Francis Marion ) 76 88 164

111 Billy Shuman (Furman ) 81 86 167
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Furman Intercollegiate 74.70 111

2 Furman Intercollegiate 75.21 111

 

Total Average Scores
Furman Intercollegiate 74.95 222

 

Furman University Golf Course: Furman Intercollegiate
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 421     5 69 32 5   

2 5 512   5 48 46 9 2 1 

3 4 356     20 69 19 3   

4 3 216     12 66 29 2 2 

5 4 393     10 78 15 8   

6 5 483   6 44 52 8 1   

7 4 400     6 59 35 9 2 

8 3 161     17 56 33 3 2 

9 4 435     12 56 38 5   

10 4 398     12 54 41 4   

11 5 559     22 50 28 8 3 

12 4 419     13 54 34 9 1 

13 4 469     4 54 45 8   

14 3 201     11 69 30 1   

15 5 524   1 28 63 15 3 1 

16 3 195     19 60 25 7   

17 4 459     10 57 36 7 1 

18 4 393     25 76 8 1 1 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

13 4 469 +0.51 

7 4 400 +0.49 

12 4 419 +0.39 

17 4 459 +0.39 

10 4 398 +0.33 

1 4 421 +0.33 

9 4 435 +0.32 

11 5 559 +0.28 

8 3 161 +0.26 

4 3 216 +0.24 

5 4 393 +0.19 

14 3 201 +0.19 

16 3 195 +0.18 

3 4 356 +0.05 

15 5 524 -0.05 

18 4 393 -0.10 

2 5 512 -0.38 

6 5 483 -0.41 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4612&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4612&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4612&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4612&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4612&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4612&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4612&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4612&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4612&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4612&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4612&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4612&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4612&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4612&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4612&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4612&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4612&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4612&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4612&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4612&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4612&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 4 459 +0.51 

13 4 469 +0.49 

16 3 195 +0.47 

4 3 216 +0.42 

12 4 419 +0.34 

14 3 201 +0.31 

7 4 400 +0.26 

18 4 393 +0.24 

10 4 398 +0.23 

9 4 435 +0.23 

1 4 421 +0.18 

8 3 161 +0.16 

11 5 559 +0.04 

3 4 356 +0.00 

5 4 393 -0.03 

2 5 512 -0.32 

6 5 483 -0.39 

15 5 524 -0.43 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

13 4 469 +0.51 

7 4 400 +0.49 

12 4 419 +0.39 

17 4 459 +0.39 

10 4 398 +0.33 

1 4 421 +0.33 

9 4 435 +0.32 

11 5 559 +0.28 

8 3 161 +0.26 

4 3 216 +0.24 

5 4 393 +0.19 

14 3 201 +0.19 

16 3 195 +0.18 

3 4 356 +0.05 

15 5 524 -0.05 

18 4 393 -0.10 

2 5 512 -0.38 

6 5 483 -0.41 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 421     18 140 54 9 1 

2 5 512   7 91 103 16 4 1 

3 4 356     40 141 37 4   

4 3 216     14 130 70 6 2 

5 4 393   1 31 148 33 9   

6 5 483   10 92 99 19 2   

7 4 400     13 129 67 11 2 

8 3 161     31 122 63 4 2 

9 4 435     23 123 69 6 1 

10 4 398     25 117 73 7   

11 5 559     48 111 47 12 4 

12 4 419     20 118 69 14 1 

13 4 469     10 111 82 18 1 

14 3 201     24 125 67 6   

15 5 524   6 75 114 22 4 1 

16 3 195     24 114 72 12   

17 4 459     11 113 86 11 1 

18 4 393     39 140 33 9 1 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4612&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4612&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4612&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4612&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4612&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4612&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4612&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4612&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4612&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4612&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4612&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4612&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4612&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4612&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4612&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4612&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4612&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4612&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4612&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4612&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4612&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4612&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

	Golf Saturday Media
	Golf Saturday Team
	Golf Saturday Players
	Golf Saturday Combo
	Golf Saturday Course

